
Протокол 
итогов школьной олимпиады 

по английскому языку

20 октября 2020г.

№ 
п/п

Ф.И.О.участника Класс Количество 
набранных 

баллов

Процент 
выполнения 

работы

Статус 
участника 

(победитель, 
призер)

Ф.И.О.учителя

1. Кобесова Самира Алановна 6»а» 32 60 призер Туаева М.Р.

2. Магкоева Алина Казбековна 6»а» 30 55 участник Туаева М.Р.

3. Ревазов Арсен Русланович 8 47 78.3 победитель Туаева М.Р

4. Цогоева Анжелика Александровна 6»а» 29 53 участник Туаева М.Р

5. Джанаева Донела Алановна 6»а» 24 44 участник Туаева М.Р

6. Купеева Алина Эдуардовна 6»а» 19 35 участник Туаева М.Р

7. Санакоева Амина Муратовна 6»а» 32 60 призер Туаева М.Р

8. Дзасохова Анжела Ирбековна 11 26 52 участник Туаева М.Р

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

1. Председатель жюри:
Члены жюри:

Леков С.А.
Харламова М.Я.
Туаева М.Р.


